Summer in Wild East Devon

Wed 4 Jul
6pm to 8pm

Outdoor
meditation

at Seaton
Wetlands

Tue 24 jul

9pm to

10.30pm
Nightjar
night walk

at Trinity Hill

Sat 28 Jul
10am to 4pm

Wi illow Breton

Button baskets —=

at Reed Base,
Seaton Wetlands
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Sat 7 Jul
10am to 11.30am

Tai chi S

at Seaton L=

Wetlands . |
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Wed 25 jul
10am to 12 noon

Rockpool
ramble

at Exmouth
beach
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HEATH

WEEK™

Sun 29 Jul
1llam to 4pm

HEATH WEEK
FAMILY G
FESTIVAL DAY - .=
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Book online wildeastdevon.co.uk or call 01395 517557
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Summer in Wild East Devon

Wed 1 Aug
92.30am to 11am

Outdoor
yoga

at Seaton
Wetlands

Wed 1 Aug
8.30pm to

10.30pm
Night walk

at Mutters Moor

Thu 2 Aug
2pm to 4pm

Fun in the

stream
at Cranbrook

Wed 1 Aug
1.30pm to 3.30pm

Mud walk

at Exmouth
beach
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Thu 2 Aug
10am to 12 noon

Little ones
wild walk

at Uphams
Woods
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1ipm to 3pm

Bug hunt

at Seaton
Wetlands
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Book online wildeastdevon.co.uk or call 01395 517557
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Summer in Wild East Devon

Mon 6 Aug Wed 8 Aug
10.30am to 3.30pm ’ 1pm to 4pm

A wild day Minibeast
on the Maer | mayhem

at the Maer Local - . at Cranbrook
Mature Reserve : h—\ w
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Tue 14 Aug e Wed 15 Aug
2pm to 4pm e 9.30am to 11am

Rockpool _ Outdoor
ramble ' o yoga

beach Wetlands

'g Ilq £ eyd
at Sidmouth i SRS at Seaton
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Wed 15 Aug Mon 20 Aug
1pm to 4pm to Fri 24 Aug

Fun in the A
stream SUM M E

at Cranbrook HOL‘D
CLuB AY
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Book online wildeastdevon.co.uk or call 01395 517557
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Summer in Wild East Devon

Mon 20 Aug

to Fri 24 Aug ;::1 i‘; ‘::31
SEATON

WETLANDS i : RﬂckPOBI
QUM MER . ramble
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Thu 30 Aug < 7' Thu 6 Sep
2pm to 4pm N Ly 8pm to late
Rockpool & “Ny=b Bat walk
ramble bl - at Seaton

at Exmouth Wetlands
beach
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Sat 15 Sep % Sat 29 Sep
10am to 12.30pm CRl T W ; 2pm to 4pm
Family | Apple day
forage and gy at Elhla'T

o S Farm Orchard,
Cﬂﬂ'k'up AP Cranbrook
at Holyford gl :
Woods
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Book online wildeastdevon.co.uk or call 01395 517557
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